HEAT Friday Schedule

COMPETITION STARTS

STUDIO DELEGATE RECEPTION

6:45-7:45AM

Joffrey Audition

Competition End Night & Awards Ceremony

HEAT Saturday Schedule

Check-in

7:45 AM

Opening Ceremony

8:00 AM

8:15AM Audition Combo - Lyrical
8:30 AM 8am-9am

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15AM Tap:
9:30 AM 9am-10am
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM Jazz:

10:45 AM 10:15am-11:15am
11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM Lunch: 11:15am-11:45am

Lunch: 11am-11:45am

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

Closed Audition:
11:45am-1pm

Lunch: 11:30am-12pm

1:00 PM
1:15 PM Ballroom:
1:30 PM 1pm-2pm
1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Take Classes

Take Classes

End Day

3:00 PM

Competition Starts

3:00 PM

AMDA Audition: 3:00-4:30pm

4:30 PM

CLI Audition: 5:00-6:30pm

8-9 PM

Bonus Class w/: Arielle - CONTEMPORARY 12 & Up

11:00 PM

Competition Ends & Awards Ceremony

7:00 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15AM

HEAT Sunday Schedule
HEAT Comy Rehearsals (& Pro/Assi: )
Wake-Up Warm-Up w/Maggie
Break
Break
8:15AM Contemporary:
8:30 AM 8am-9am
9:15AM Hip Hop:
9:30 AM 9am-10am
Break Break
Autographs: 10am-10:30am
Break

10:30 AM

10:45 AM Ballet
11:00 AM 10:30am-11:30am
11:15 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM

Lunch: 11:30am-12pm

Lunch: 11:15am-12:15pm

REMINDER **STUDIO DELEGATE BRUNCH: 12pm (Studio Owners/Directors)**

12:00 PM

12:15 PM Musical Theater Tap:
12:30 PM R2orgibn
12:45 PM

Delgates Go To Brunch!

1:00 PM

1:15 PM Contemporary:
1:30 PM 1pm-2pm
1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Take Classes!

Break

2:15PM

Closing Ceremony - 2:15pm

« Audition Combo Classes are open to Teachers & Observers. Audition itself is Closed to ALL.
« Joffrey Audition Check-in will begin Friday at 1pm & the auditition itself from 2pm-3:30pm.

+ AMDA Audition will be Saturday rom 3pm-4:30pmm for Dancers 15+. No fee & No Pre-Registration required.
+ CLI Audition will be Saturday from 5pm-6:30pm for Dancers 12-18. No fee & No Pre-Registration required.

« Studio Delegate Brunch will be at 12pm and available for studio owners & directors only.
+ Jump-In Class is a traditional parent & me class, but ALL family/friends are invited to JUMP-IN.
« Closing Awards Ceremony & Performances will end Sunday at approximately 3:30pm.




