	HEAT Friday Schedule								
7:00 AM	COMPETITION STARTS								
7:00 PM	STUDIO DELEGATE RECEPTION								
2-3:30PM	Joffrey Audition								
8-9 PM	Bonus Class w/: Auden - HIP HOP 12 and Up								
11:00 PM	Competition End Night & Awards Ceremony								
	HEAT Saturday Schedule								
	Seniors	Teens	Juniors	Minis	Teacher				
6:45-7:45AM			Check-in						
7:45 AM	Opening Ceremony								
8:00 AM				Break					
8:15 AM	Audition Combo - Contemporary:	Audition Combo - Lyrical:	Audition Combo - Jazz:	Jazz:					
8:30 AM	8am-9am	8am-9am	8am-9am	8:15am-9am	Take Classes				
8:45 AM					Take Classes				
9:00 AM				Hip Hop:					
9:15 AM	Jazz:	Тар:	Hip Hop:	9am-9:45am					
9:30 AM	9am-10am	9am-10am	9am-10am		Jenna: Improv Tips - Crystal Peak				
9:45 AM				Break	9:30am-10am				
10:00 AM			Break						
10:15 AM				Tap:	Julia: Contemporary				
10:30 AM	Ballet: 10:15am-11:15am	<b>Jazz:</b> 10:15am-11:15am	Closed Audition:	10:15am-11am	Movement - Crystal Peak 10:15am-11am				
10:45 AM	10.15am-11.15am	10:15am-11:15am	10:15am-11:30am		10.15am-11am				
11:00 AM					Comfort: Hip Hop Fundamentals				
11:15 AM	Lunch: 11:15am-11:45am			Lunch: 11am-11:45am	Crystal Peak 11am-11:30am				
11:30 AM			Lunch: 11:30am-12pm		Train-11.50am				
11:45 AM 12:00 PM				<b>Lyrical:</b> 11:45am-12:30pm	Take Classes				
12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Hip Hop: 11:45am-12:45pm	Closed Audition: 11:45am-1pm	<b>Tap:</b> 12pm-1pm						
12:30 PM									
12:45 PM			12011 10111	End Day					
1:00 PM	Closed Audition: 12:45pm-2pm								
		B. II.							
1:15 PM		<b>Ballroom:</b> 1pm-2pm	<b>Jazz:</b> 1pm-2pm						
1:30 PM									
1:45 PM									
2:00 PM			End Day						
3:00 PM			Competition Starts						
3:00 PM	AMDA Audition: 3:00-4:30pm								
4:30 PM	CLI Audition: 5:00-6:30pm								
8-9 PM	Bonus Class Wi: Arielle - CONTEMPORARY 12 & Up								
11:00 PM Competition Ends & Awards Ceremony									

	HEAT Sunday Schedule							
	Seniors	Teens	Juniors	Minis	Teachers			
7:00 AM	HEAT Company Rehearsals (& Pro/Assistants)							
7:45 AM	Wake-Up Warm-Up w/Maggie							
8:00 AM	Contemporary: 8am-9am	Contemporary: 8am-9am	<b>Ballroom:</b> 8am-9am	Break	Break			
8:15 AM				<b>Musical Theater:</b> 8:15am-9am				
8:30 AM 8:45 AM					Toni: Anatamoy: 8:30am-9am			
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM	<b>JazzFunk:</b> 9am-10am	Hip Hop: 9am-10am	<b>Ballet:</b> 9am-10am	<b>Ballet:</b> 9am-9:45am	<b>Pamela: Tap</b> <i>Movement - Crystal Peak</i> 9am-9:45am			
9:45 AM				Break	Break			
10:00 AM 10:15 AM	Autographs: 10am-10:30am							
10:30 AM 10:45 AM	<b>Tap:</b> 10:30am-11:30am	<b>Ballet</b> 10:30am-11:30am	Contemporary: 10:30am-11:30am	<b>Ballroom:</b> 10:30am-11:15am	Break			
11:00 AM 11:15 AM					Pamela, Julia, & Alexis FACULTY PANEL			
11:30 AM 11:45 AM		Lunch: 11:30am-12pm	Lunch: 11:15am-12:15pm	Senior Room 11:35AM-12PM				
REMINDER	**STUDIO DELEGATE BRUNCH: 12pm (Studio Owners/Directors)**							
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM	Ballroom: 12pm-1pm	Musical Theater Tap: 12pm-1pm	<b>Hip Hop:</b> 12pm-1pm	Contemporary: 12pm-12:45pm	Delgates Go To Brunch!			
12:45 PM 1:00 PM				Break				
1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM	<b>Vogue:</b> 1pm-2pm	Contemporary: 1pm-2pm	Contempoary: 1pm-2pm	Hip Hop JUMP-IN: Family & Me Class 1:15pm-2pm	Take Classes!			
2:00 PM			Break					
2:15 PM	Closing Ceremony - 2:15pm							

- Audition Combo Classes are open to Teachers & Observers. Audition itself is Closed to ALL.
  Joffrey Audition Check-in will begin Friday at 1pm & the auditition itself from 2pm-3:30pm.
  AMDA Audition will be Saturday rom 3pm-4:30pmm for Dancers 15+. No fee & No Pre-Registration required.
  CLI Audition will be Saturday from 5pm-6:30pm for Dancers 12-18. No fee & No Pre-Registration required.

  - Studio Delegate Brunch will be at 12pm and available for studio owners & directors only.
     Jump-In Class is a traditional parent & me class, but ALL family/friends are invited to JUMP-IN.
     Closing Awards Ceremony & Performances will end Sunday at approximately 3:30pm.